6 3 BRIXNERSTADTLRENNEN

GARACITTADINA

WINTER

17.03.2024 - ORE 10.00 UHR SPAIRTVEREIN
@Raifieisen (V] Volksbank BRIXEN
SLALOM GIGANTE
KRONOS
RIESENTORAUF
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA TEMPI Y ateo adige
Y Sadtirol
www.crono.bolzano.it |
POS NUM NUM  CONCORRENTE TEMPO
PETT  CODICE ~COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM  COD.  SOCIETA' TOTALE
1 PERGHER STEFANO 3'35.14
2 129 PERGHER Stefano 1974 AA PERGHER STEFANO 1'05.89
8 69 PERGHER Tamara 2011 AA PERGHER STEFANO 1'10.37
35 83 MICHAELER Barbara 1976  AA PERGHER STEFANO 1'18.88
2 PRADER ALEX 3'36.68
7 78 PRADER Alex 2008 AA PRADER ALEX 1'09.70
10 76 PRADER Hannes 2010 AA PRADER ALEX 1'11.11
22 53 PRADER Sophie 2012 AA PRADER ALEX 1'15.87
3 KLEON BARBARA 3'37.55
5 87 KLEON Barbara 1980 AA KLEON BARBARA 1'07.28
12 137 CAPPELLO Matteo 1981 AA KLEON BARBARA 1'11.42
34 34 CAPPELLO Linda 2014 AA KLEON BARBARA 1'18.85
4 STUFFER IVAN 3'38.79
1 155 STUFFER Ivan 1986 AA STUFFER IVAN 1'04.85
25 44 STUFFER Simon 2015 AA STUFFER IVAN 1'16.74
29 93 PROFANTER Claudia 1988 AA STUFFER IVAN 1'17.20
5 PROSCH TOBIAS 3'45.47
17 35 PROSCH Felicitas 2014 AA PROSCH TOBIAS 1'14.78
18 132 PROSCH Tobias 1976  AA PROSCH TOBIAS 1'15.04
21 51 PROSCH Johanna 2012 AA PROSCH TOBIAS 1'15.65
6 MAIR,RUPERT 3'46.63
3 99 ZANCHETTA Silvia 1993 AA MAIR,RUPERT 1'05.92
28 40 MAIR Dominik 2014  AA MAIR,RUPERT 1'17.13
45 134 MAIR Rupert 1975 MAIR,RUPERT 1'23.58
7 HOFER HARTMANN 3'47.56
6 121 HOFER Hartmann 1970 HOFER HARTMANN 1'09.68
32 58 HOFER Fabian 2012 HOFER HARTMANN 1'18.26
38 72 HOFER Elias 2009 HOFER HARTMANN 1'19.62
8 STUFFER GUENTHER 3'51.33
4 136 STUFFER Glinther 1982 AA STUFFER GUENTHER 1'06.58
24 91 STUFFER COMPLOI Romina 1983 AA STUFFER GUENTHER 1'16.20
53 23 STUFFER Erik 2017  AA STUFFER GUENTHER 128.55
9 ORRU FILIPPO 3'51.98
9 64 ORRU Linda 2010 AA ORRU FILIPPO 1'10.97
30 125 ORRU Filippo 1974 AA ORRU FILIPPO 1'17.93
44 25 ORRU Fabio 2016 AA ORRU FILIPPO 123.08
10 FINK MARKUS 3'56.68
15 117 FINK Markus 1970 AA FINK MARKUS 1'13.09
19 55 FINK Samuel 2013 AA FINK MARKUS 1'156.27
51 88 HILPOLD Evi 1983 AA FINK MARKUS 1'28.32
1" STEINMANN HARALD 3'57.73
11 135 STEINMANN Harald 1983 AA STEINMANN HARALD 1'11.19
26 70 STEINMANN Julian 2011 AA STEINMANN HARALD 1'16.76
54 19 STEINMANN Noah 2017 AA STEINMANN HARALD 1'29.78
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME
12 KERER LUKAS
KERER Lukas
KERER Felix

KERER Katharina

13 HUBER THOMAS
HUBER Thomas
HUBER Johann
HUBER Anton

14 OGRISEG EVA
OGRISEG Eva
SCHMIDT Stefan
SCHMIDT Lorena

15 STOCKNER HANNES
MAYR Johannes
STOCKNER Helmut
MAYR Kassian

16 SPARBER HEINRICH
SPARBER Heinrich
SPARBER Patrick
SPARBER Vicky

17 MERANER CHRISTIAN
MERANER Christian
MERANER Peter
POEDER Sophie

18 HABICHER JUDITH
HABICHER Judith
BLOMME Carl
BLOMME Jona

19 TORTA DAVIDE
TORTA Davide
TORTA Luigi Federico
TORTA Gaia D

20 TROTTER BARBARA
TROTTER Barbara
TROTTER Paolo
ORRU Jacopo

21 VIKOLER PETER
VIKOLER Felix
VIKOLER Maria
VIKOLER Hanna

22 PLONER ERIK
ASSNER Marika
PLONER Erich
PLONER Greta

23 HOFER BRUNILDE
HOFER Brunhilde
PREINDL Annika
PREINDL Tabea
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4'00.48
KERER LUKAS
KERER LUKAS
KERER LUKAS

4'06.23
HUBER THOMAS
HUBER THOMAS
HUBER THOMAS

4'08.77
OGRISEG EVA
OGRISEG EVA
OGRISEG EVA

4'22.98
STOCKNER HANNES
STOCKNER HANNES
STOCKNER HANNES

4'26.19
SPARBER HEINRICH
SPARBER HEINRICH
SPARBER HEINRICH

4'37.82
MERANER CHRISTIAN
MERANER CHRISTIAN
MERANER CHRISTIAN

4'39.45
HABICHER JUDITH
HABICHER JUDITH
HABICHER JUDITH

4'41.12
TORTA DAVIDE
TORTA DAVIDE
TORTA DAVIDE

4'41.97
TROTTER BARBARA
TROTTER BARBARA
TROTTER BARBARA

5'03.16
VIKOLER PETER
VIKOLER PETER
VIKOLER PETER

5'21.77
PLONER ERIK
PLONER ERIK
PLONER ERIK

5'29.77
HOFER BRUNILDE
HOFER BRUNILDE
HOFER BRUNILDE

TEMPO
TOTALE

1'16.19
1'16.86
1'27.43

1'13.14
122.61
1'30.48

1'17.95
124.54
1'26.28

1'19.40
1'30.18
1'33.40

1'18.31
1'20.62
1'47.26

1'12.59
1'41.12
1'44.11

126.74
1'30.21
1'42.50

1'19.52
1'35.14
1'46.46

120.12
1'39.00
1'42.85

1'35.48
1'36.55
1'561.13

128.44
1'51.58
2'01.75

1'39.39
1'41.79
2'08.59
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